
OROBICO
Arabescato OROBICO is a lovely marble with an untameable unique 
design. Its dark grey background is decorated in beige and caramel
filaments, creating a stylish, highly singular colour combination. Orobico’s
strong sense of movement in all four directions brings a chic dynamism to
living spaces of all kinds. 

The collection comes in two versions, Dark and Light, both inter-
combinable. It is only available in a Polished finish in a 75.5x151 cm or 
60x120 cm format. OROBICO also features a book match version in a 
75.5x151 cm format as a decorative option.
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COLLECTIONS Dukeson
WALL&FLOOR

75,5x151 cm
30x60 "

60x120 cm
24x48 "

29,9x25,7 cm
11.8x10.1 "

Special Pieces Piezas Especiales
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 OROBICO LIGHT/75,5X151/EP

COLLECTIONS Dukeson
WALL&FLOOR
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COLLECTIONS

 OROBICO DARK/75,5X151/EP BM OROBICO A/75,5X151/EP & BM OROBICO B/75,5X151/EP

Dukeson
WALL&FLOOR
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PATTERNS VARIETY 

COLLECTIONS

OROBICO DARK 75,5x151 cm FORMAT 

Porcelain 
BOOK MATCH75,5x151 cm 30x60 "
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Polished (EP)

Thickness 

Patterns

Shade variation 

DARK

LIGHT

Polished (EP)

Polished (EP)

Polished (EP)

8x30 cm
3.1x11.8 "

A

B

Porcelain (9 mm)

TRI. 29,9x25,7 cm 11.8x10.1 "

14

V1
27337
M74

27338
M74

Polished (EP)

Polished (EP)

Polished (EP)

Porcelain 

75,5x151 cm
30x60 "

10 mm

8x75,5 cm
3.1x29.7 "

U43

14

V1
27336
M73

27335
M73

60x120 cm
24x48 "

8x60 cm
3.1x23.6 "

U35

Dukeson
WALL&FLOOR

Book Match option 1

 

Polished (EP)

Book Match option 2

30x151
cm
11.8x59.4
"

30x120 cm
11.8x47.2 "

S.K.I. S.K.D.

U53

27339
M86

27340
M86

SKIRTING

27845
U34

27846
U34

STAIR TREADS
TECHNICAL (PT) SEAMLESS (PL/18)

U86 U75
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FORMATS 

SPECIAL PIECES 

COMPLEMENTARY PIECES 

3 cm 18 cm
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